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Magic City Pelota
Mar 12, 2024

Win, Place and Show by Game
5 3 1 30 20 10 30 20 10 30 20 10 75 50 25 75 50 25 75 50 25 Championship Singles

Weeks 1-5 Singles: Games 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 & 8 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 6 Game 8 Games 1-4 Games 6 & 8
Player GP W P S W % Q % ITM GP W P S GP W P S GP W P S GP W P S GP W P S GP W P S Player GP W P S GP W P S GCA

Anderluck 30 2 3 3 6.7% 16.7% 26.7% 3 2 1 - 3 - - 1 12 - 1 1 12 - 1 1 Anderluck 30 2 3 3
Aratz 24 1 3 7 4.2% 16.7% 45.8% 12 - 3 4 12 1 - 3 Aratz 24 1 3 7
Ben 30 1 3 4 3.3% 13.3% 26.7% 3 - - - 3 1 1 - 12 - 2 2 12 - - 2 Ben 30 1 3 4

Benny 24 7 4 5 29.2% 45.8% 66.7% 11 3 3 4 10 2 1 - 3 2 - 1 Benny 11 3 3 4 13 4 1 1 1
Bradley 30 1 6 3 3.3% 23.3% 33.3% 3 - 2 - 3 - - - 12 - 2 2 12 1 2 1 Bradley 30 1 6 3
Bueno 30 2 3 3 6.7% 16.7% 26.7% 3 - - 1 3 - 2 1 12 - - 1 12 2 1 - Bueno 30 2 3 3

Carballo 24 5 2 3 20.8% 29.2% 41.7% 12 2 2 2 12 3 - 1 Carballo 24 5 2 3
Cool Fitness 24 1 1 3 4.2% 8.3% 20.8% 12 1 - - 12 - 1 3 Cool Fitness 24 1 1 3

CRB 30 3 7 2 10.0% 33.3% 40.0% 15 - 4 2 15 3 3 - CRB 30 3 7 2
Douglas 24 6 3 2 25.0% 37.5% 45.8% 12 3 2 1 12 3 1 1 Douglas 24 6 3 2
El Barba 24 1 1 5 4.2% 8.3% 29.2% 12 1 - 2 12 - 1 3 El Barba 24 1 1 5
Flores 24 2 7 3 8.3% 37.5% 50.0% 12 1 3 3 12 1 4 - Flores 24 2 7 3

Goixerri 24 6 1 6 25.0% 29.2% 54.2% 12 4 1 4 12 2 - 2 Goixerri 24 6 1 6
Ikeda 30 5 7 1 16.7% 40.0% 43.3% 3 - - - 3 1 - - 12 3 3 - 12 1 4 1 Ikeda 30 5 7 1
Inaki 24 2 4 3 8.3% 25.0% 37.5% 12 1 - 2 12 1 4 1 Inaki 24 2 4 3
Jairo 24 2 4 3 8.3% 25.0% 37.5% 12 1 1 1 12 1 3 2 Jairo 24 2 4 3
Jeden 30 8 3 2 26.7% 36.7% 43.3% 15 4 1 1 15 4 2 1 Jeden 30 8 3 2 1
Juice 24 - 1 5 - 4.2% 25.0% 12 - 1 2 12 - - 3 Juice 24 - 1 5
Julen 23 4 - 3 17.4% 17.4% 30.4% 11 4 - 2 3 - - 1 2 - - - 7 - - - Julen 14 4 - 3 9 - - -

Kubala 30 8 2 5 26.7% 33.3% 50.0% 15 3 2 2 15 5 - 3 Kubala 30 8 2 5 2
Manny 23 5 2 2 21.7% 30.4% 39.1% 10 3 2 2 7 2 - - 2 - - - 4 - - - Manny 17 5 2 2 6 - - - 1
Manu 20 2 4 1 10.0% 30.0% 35.0% 10 1 2 - 10 1 2 1 Manu 20 2 4 1

Nicolas 24 1 4 1 4.2% 20.8% 25.0% 12 - 2 - 12 1 2 1 Nicolas 24 1 4 1
Robin 6 - 1 1 - 16.7% 33.3% 3 - - - 3 - 1 1 Robin 6 - 1 1

Tennessee 24 3 2 2 12.5% 20.8% 29.2% 12 3 1 2 12 - 1 - Tennessee 24 3 2 2

Weeks 1-5 Doubles: Games 5 & 7 Game 5 Game 7
Doubles Tourney #1 GP W P S W % Q % ITM GP W P S GP W P S

Anderluck-Julen 24 - 3 4 - 12.5% 29.2% 12 - 1 2 12 - 2 2
Bueno-Robin 10 - 2 - - 20.0% 20.0% 6 - 1 - 4 - 1 -

Cool Fitness-Aratz 14 2 3 2 14.3% 35.7% 50.0% 5 1 1 1 9 1 2 1
CRB-Benny 24 - 4 6 - 16.7% 41.7% 12 - 2 3 12 - 2 3

Douglas-Kubala 13 5 2 1 38.5% 53.8% 61.5% 6 2 1 - 7 3 1 1
El Barba-Manu 12 1 - 1 8.3% 8.3% 16.7% 7 1 - 1 5 - - -
El Barba-Robin 1 - - - - - - 1 - - -
Goixerri-Flores 13 5 - 1 38.5% 38.5% 46.2% 5 1 - 1 8 4 - -

Ikeda-Ben 14 2 - 2 14.3% 14.3% 28.6% 8 2 - 1 6 - - 1
Inaki-Bradley 14 2 2 3 14.3% 28.6% 50.0% 5 1 - 2 9 1 2 1

Jairo-Tennessee 15 3 3 2 20.0% 40.0% 53.3% 9 1 3 1 6 2 - 1
Jeden-Manny 24 2 3 2 8.3% 20.8% 29.2% 12 2 1 - 12 - 2 2
Juice-Nicolas 14 2 2 - 14.3% 28.6% 28.6% 9 1 2 - 5 1 - -

9 Super Dbls Gms: W=3pts, P=2pts and S=1pt | Winner=$1,000 Sunday, February 18, 2024 Sunday, February 25, 2024 Sunday, March 3, 2024
2/18, 2/25 & 3/3 Super Doubles Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5
Super Doubles PTS W P S W % Q % ITM GP W P S GP W P S GP W P S GP W P S GP W P S GP W P S GP W P S GP W P S GP W P S
Carballo-Aratz 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Douglas-Benny 7 2 - 1 22.2% 22.2% 33.3% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Goixerri-Manny 15 3 2 2 33.3% 55.6% 77.8% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Inaki-Lopez 10 1 3 1 11.1% 44.4% 55.6% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Iturbide-Manu 5 - 2 1 - 22.2% 33.3% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Jairo-Nicolas 10 2 1 2 22.2% 33.3% 55.6% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Olharan-Urbieta 4 - 1 2 - 11.1% 33.3% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Zulaika-Julen 3 1 - - 11.1% 11.1% 11.1% 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Results----> 3 1 6 1 7 2 3 1 2 3 2 4 1 4 7 3 6 1 1 6 3 5 6 4 6 7 3
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Magic City Pelota
Mar 12, 2024

Win, Place and Show by Week
## ## ## 2/11 - 2/13 2/18 - 2/20 2/25 - 2/27 3/3 - 3/5 3/10 - 3/12
Singles: Games 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 & 8 Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5

Player GP W P S W % Q % ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM
Anderluck 30 2 3 3 6.7% 16.7% 26.7% 6 - - - - 6 1 - - 16.7% 6 1 - 1 33.3% 6 - 3 1 66.7% 6 - - 1 16.7%

Aratz 24 1 3 7 4.2% 16.7% 45.8% 6 1 2 - 50.0% 4 - - 3 75.0% 4 - - 2 50.0% 4 - - 2 50.0% 6 - 1 - 16.7%
Ben 30 1 3 4 3.3% 13.3% 26.7% 6 - - - - 6 - 1 1 33.3% 6 - - - - 6 1 1 1 50.0% 6 - 1 2 50.0%

Benny 24 7 4 5 29.2% 45.8% 66.7% 4 - 1 2 75.0% 5 2 1 - 60.0% 4 1 - 1 50.0% 4 1 1 1 75.0% 7 3 1 1 71.4%
Bradley 30 1 6 3 3.3% 23.3% 33.3% 6 1 2 - 50.0% 6 - 1 1 33.3% 6 - 2 1 50.0% 6 - - - - 6 - 1 1 33.3%
Bueno 30 2 3 3 6.7% 16.7% 26.7% 6 - - 1 16.7% 6 - - 1 16.7% 6 - 2 1 50.0% 6 1 1 - 33.3% 6 1 - - 16.7%

Carballo 24 5 2 3 20.8% 29.2% 41.7% 6 2 1 2 83.3% 4 2 - - 50.0% 4 - 1 - 25.0% 4 1 - - 25.0% 6 - - 1 16.7%
Cool Fitness 24 1 1 3 4.2% 8.3% 20.8% 6 - 1 - 16.7% 4 - - 2 50.0% 4 - - - - 4 1 - - 25.0% 6 - - 1 16.7%

CRB 30 3 7 2 10.0% 33.3% 40.0% 6 - 2 1 50.0% 6 - 2 - 33.3% 6 1 1 - 33.3% 6 1 - - 16.7% 6 1 2 1 66.7%
Douglas 24 6 3 2 25.0% 37.5% 45.8% 6 3 1 - 66.7% 4 - 2 1 75.0% 4 - - - - 4 1 - - 25.0% 6 2 - 1 50.0%
El Barba 24 1 1 5 4.2% 8.3% 29.2% 6 - - 3 50.0% 4 - - - - 4 - 1 2 75.0% 4 - - - - 6 1 - - 16.7%
Flores 24 2 7 3 8.3% 37.5% 50.0% 6 - 2 - 33.3% 4 1 1 - 50.0% 4 1 - 1 50.0% 4 - 1 2 75.0% 6 - 3 - 50.0%

Goixerri 24 6 1 6 25.0% 29.2% 54.2% 6 - - 3 50.0% 4 1 - - 25.0% 4 2 - 1 75.0% 4 1 1 1 75.0% 6 2 - 1 50.0%
Ikeda 30 5 7 1 16.7% 40.0% 43.3% 6 3 1 - 66.7% 6 1 2 - 50.0% 6 - 1 - 16.7% 6 - - 1 16.7% 6 1 3 - 66.7%
Inaki 24 2 4 3 8.3% 25.0% 37.5% 6 - - - - 4 - 1 - 25.0% 4 1 1 - 50.0% 4 1 - 1 50.0% 6 - 2 2 66.7%
Jairo 24 2 4 3 8.3% 25.0% 37.5% 6 - - 1 16.7% 4 1 1 - 50.0% 4 1 1 - 50.0% 4 - 2 - 50.0% 6 - - 2 33.3%
Jeden 30 8 3 2 26.7% 36.7% 43.3% 6 5 - - 83.3% 6 1 - 1 33.3% 6 1 1 - 33.3% 6 1 2 1 66.7% 6 - - - -
Juice 24 - 1 5 - 4.2% 25.0% 6 - - 2 33.3% 4 - - - - 4 - - - - 4 - 1 1 50.0% 6 - - 2 33.3%
Julen 23 4 - 3 17.4% 17.4% 30.4% 4 - - - - 4 1 - 1 50.0% 4 - - 1 25.0% 4 1 - 1 50.0% 7 2 - - 28.6%

Kubala 30 8 2 5 26.7% 33.3% 50.0% 6 1 - - 16.7% 6 2 - 1 50.0% 6 - 1 2 50.0% 6 2 - 1 50.0% 6 3 1 1 83.3%
Manny 23 5 2 2 21.7% 30.4% 39.1% 4 - - 1 25.0% 5 1 1 1 60.0% 4 3 - - 75.0% 4 1 - - 25.0% 6 - 1 - 16.7%
Manu 20 2 4 1 10.0% 30.0% 35.0% 6 2 2 - 66.7% 2 - - - - 4 - - 1 25.0% 4 - - - - 4 - 2 - 50.0%

Nicolas 24 1 4 1 4.2% 20.8% 25.0% 6 - 1 1 33.3% 4 - - - - 4 - 2 - 50.0% 4 - 1 - 25.0% 6 1 - - 16.7%
Robin 6 - 1 1 - 16.7% 33.3% 6 - 1 1 33.3%

Tennessee 24 3 2 2 12.5% 20.8% 29.2% 6 - 1 - 16.7% 4 - 1 1 50.0% 4 2 - - 50.0% 4 - - - - 6 1 - 1 33.3%

50 30 20 2/11 - 2/13 2/18 - 2/20 2/25 - 2/27 3/3 - 3/5 3/10 - 3/12
Doubles: Games 5 & 7 Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5

Doubles Tourney #1 GP W P S W % Q % ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM
Anderluck-Julen 24 - 3 4 - 12.5% 29.2% 6 - 1 1 33.3% 4 - 1 1 50.0% 4 - - - - 4 - - 1 25.0% 6 - 1 1 33.3%

Bueno-Robin 10 - 2 - - 20.0% 20.0% 4 - 1 - 25.0% 3 - 1 - 33.3% 3 - - - -
Cool Fitness-Aratz 14 2 3 2 14.3% 35.7% 50.0% 3 - 1 - 33.3% 3 - - 1 33.3% 2 - - - - 3 1 1 1 100.0% 3 1 1 - 66.7%

CRB-Benny 24 - 4 6 - 16.7% 41.7% 6 - 2 3 83.3% 4 - 1 1 50.0% 4 - - - - 4 - - 2 50.0% 6 - 1 - 16.7%
Douglas-Kubala 13 5 2 1 38.5% 53.8% 61.5% 3 1 - 1 66.7% 3 2 - - 66.7% 2 1 1 - 100.0% 2 - 1 - 50.0% 3 1 - - 33.3%
El Barba-Manu 12 1 - 1 8.3% 8.3% 16.7% 3 1 - - 33.3% 2 - - - - 2 - - 1 50.0% 3 - - - - 2 - - - -
El Barba-Robin 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - -
Goixerri-Flores 13 5 - 1 38.5% 38.5% 46.2% 3 1 - - 33.3% 2 1 - - 50.0% 3 1 - - 33.3% 1 1 - - 100.0% 4 1 - 1 50.0%

Ikeda-Ben 14 2 - 2 14.3% 14.3% 28.6% 3 1 - - 33.3% 3 - - - - 2 1 - 1 100.0% 3 - - - - 3 - - 1 33.3%
Inaki-Bradley 14 2 2 3 14.3% 28.6% 50.0% 3 1 - - 33.3% 3 - - 1 33.3% 2 - 1 1 100.0% 2 1 - - 50.0% 4 - 1 1 50.0%

Jairo-Tennessee 15 3 3 2 20.0% 40.0% 53.3% 4 1 1 1 75.0% 2 - - - - 2 - 1 - 50.0% 3 1 - - 33.3% 4 1 1 1 75.0%
Jeden-Manny 24 2 3 2 8.3% 20.8% 29.2% 6 - - - - 4 - 1 - 25.0% 4 1 - 1 50.0% 4 - 1 - 25.0% 6 1 1 1 50.0%
Juice-Nicolas 14 2 2 - 14.3% 28.6% 28.6% 4 - - - - 2 1 1 - 100.0% 2 - - - - 3 - 1 - 33.3% 3 1 - - 33.3%
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Magic City Pelota
Mar 12, 2024

Win, Place and Show by Post
5 3 1 30 20 10 30 20 10 30 20 10 0Cool Fitness-Aratz0 0CRB-Benny0 75 50 25 75 50 25 75 50 25

Avg Singles: Games 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 & 8 Post 1 Post 2 Post 3 Post 4 Post 5 Post 6 Post 7 Post 8
Player Post GP W P S W % Q % ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM

Anderluck 4.30 30 2 3 3 6.7% 16.7% 26.7% 5 - - 1 20.0% 4 - 1 - 25.0% 3 2 1 - 100.0% 5 - 1 1 40.0% 1 - - - - 4 - - 1 25.0% 6 - - - - 2 - - - -
Aratz 4.46 24 1 3 7 4.2% 16.7% 45.8% 2 - 1 - 50.0% 5 - 2 2 80.0% 1 - - - - 4 - - 3 75.0% 4 - - 1 25.0% 3 - - 1 33.3% 2 - - - - 3 1 - - 33.3%
Ben 4.70 30 1 3 4 3.3% 13.3% 26.7% 1 - - - - 3 1 - - 33.3% 6 - 2 2 66.7% 8 - 1 1 25.0% 1 - - - - 1 - - - - 7 - - 1 14.3% 3 - - - -

Benny 3.67 24 7 4 5 29.2% 45.8% 66.7% 4 1 - 1 50.0% 6 2 2 1 83.3% 3 2 1 - 100.0% 2 1 - - 50.0% 3 - 1 - 33.3% 3 1 - 1 66.7% 2 - - 1 50.0% 1 - - 1 100.0%
Bradley 3.83 30 1 6 3 3.3% 23.3% 33.3% 3 - - - - 4 - 2 1 75.0% 7 1 1 1 42.9% 7 - 2 1 42.9% 4 - - - - 2 - 1 - 50.0% 1 - - - - 2 - - - -
Bueno 5.53 30 2 3 3 6.7% 16.7% 26.7% 5 - 1 - 20.0% 2 - - - - 2 1 - - 50.0% 1 - 1 - 100.0% 1 - - - - 1 - - - - 8 - - 1 12.5% 10 1 1 2 40.0%

Carballo 3.96 24 5 2 3 20.8% 29.2% 41.7% 4 - - - - 3 1 1 - 66.7% 4 1 1 - 50.0% - - - - - 7 1 - 2 42.9% 5 1 - 1 40.0% - - - - - 1 1 - - 100.0%
Cool Fitness 4.58 24 1 1 3 4.2% 8.3% 20.8% 7 - - 1 14.3% 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - 100.0% 1 - - - - 1 - - - - 6 - - 2 33.3% 3 1 - - 33.3% 4 - - - -

CRB 4.57 30 3 7 2 10.0% 33.3% 40.0% 4 1 - - 25.0% 1 - 1 - 100.0% 7 - 3 - 42.9% 3 - 1 - 33.3% 6 - 2 1 50.0% - - - - - 4 1 - - 25.0% 5 1 - 1 40.0%
Douglas 5.25 24 6 3 2 25.0% 37.5% 45.8% 2 - - - - 1 - 1 - 100.0% 4 - - 1 25.0% 1 1 - - 100.0% 3 1 - - 33.3% 5 2 1 - 60.0% 3 1 - - 33.3% 5 1 1 1 60.0%
El Barba 5.08 24 1 1 5 4.2% 8.3% 29.2% 2 - - 1 50.0% 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 100.0% 5 - - 1 20.0% 4 - - - - 4 - - 2 50.0% 5 - 1 - 20.0% 2 1 - - 50.0%
Flores 4.21 24 2 7 3 8.3% 37.5% 50.0% 3 1 1 - 66.7% 3 - 3 - 100.0% 2 1 - - 50.0% 7 - 3 2 71.4% 2 - - - - 4 - - 1 25.0% - - - - - 3 - - - -

Goixerri 4.71 24 6 1 6 25.0% 29.2% 54.2% 1 - - - - 3 2 1 - 100.0% 3 1 - 1 66.7% 5 1 - 3 80.0% 4 1 - - 25.0% 3 1 - 1 66.7% 1 - - - - 4 - - 1 25.0%
Ikeda 4.13 30 5 7 1 16.7% 40.0% 43.3% 5 1 1 - 40.0% 5 1 3 - 80.0% 2 - 2 - 100.0% 3 1 - 1 66.7% 5 - - - - 6 2 - - 33.3% 2 - - - - 2 - 1 - 50.0%
Inaki 4.08 24 2 4 3 8.3% 25.0% 37.5% 3 - - - - 5 1 1 1 60.0% 4 - 2 - 50.0% 2 - - 1 50.0% 3 - - 1 33.3% 1 - 1 - 100.0% 4 1 - - 25.0% 2 - - - -
Jairo 5.33 24 2 4 3 8.3% 25.0% 37.5% 2 2 - - 100.0% 1 - - 1 100.0% 2 - - 1 50.0% 4 - 3 - 75.0% 3 - - 1 33.3% 2 - - - - 5 - - - - 5 - 1 - 20.0%
Jeden 4.07 30 8 3 2 26.7% 36.7% 43.3% 2 1 - - 50.0% 9 4 1 2 77.8% 5 - 2 - 40.0% 2 1 - - 50.0% 1 - - - - 6 2 - - 33.3% 2 - - - - 3 - - - -
Juice 4.54 24 - 1 5 - 4.2% 25.0% 3 - - - - 2 - - 1 50.0% 5 - 1 1 40.0% - - - - - 5 - - 2 40.0% 2 - - 1 50.0% 6 - - - - 1 - - - -
Julen 5.09 23 4 - 3 17.4% 17.4% 30.4% - - - - - 4 - - - - 2 - - - - 3 - - 1 33.3% 1 - - - - 7 3 - 1 57.1% 4 - - 1 25.0% 2 1 - - 50.0%

Kubala 4.30 30 8 2 5 26.7% 33.3% 50.0% 4 1 1 1 75.0% 3 1 - 1 66.7% 4 - 1 1 50.0% 5 2 - - 40.0% 7 1 - 2 42.9% 1 - - - - 2 - - - - 4 3 - - 75.0%
Manny 4.61 23 5 2 2 21.7% 30.4% 39.1% 5 1 - 1 40.0% 2 - 1 1 100.0% 1 1 - - 100.0% 2 - - - - 4 1 - - 25.0% 2 - - - - 2 - 1 - 50.0% 5 2 - - 40.0%
Manu 3.75 20 2 4 1 10.0% 30.0% 35.0% 4 1 2 - 75.0% 1 - 1 - 100.0% 5 - 1 - 20.0% 3 - - 1 33.3% 2 - - - - 4 1 - - 25.0% - - - - - 1 - - - -

Nicolas 4.46 24 1 4 1 4.2% 20.8% 25.0% 5 - 2 - 40.0% 2 - 1 1 100.0% 1 - - - - 2 1 - - 50.0% 4 - 1 - 25.0% 4 - - - - 5 - - - - 1 - - - -
Robin 6.00 6 - 1 1 - 16.7% 33.3% - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - 100.0% - - - - - 1 - - 1 100.0% 1 - - - - 2 - - - -

Tennessee 4.46 24 3 2 2 12.5% 20.8% 29.2% 2 - - - - 7 2 1 2 71.4% 2 - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - 1 - - - - 3 - - - - 5 1 1 - 40.0%
5 3 1 25 15 10 25 15 10 0Inaki-Bradley0

Avg Doubles: Games 5 & 7 Post 1 Post 2 Post 3 Post 4 Post 5 Post 6 Post 7 Post 8
Doubles Tourney #1 Post GP W P S W % Q % ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM GP W P S ITM

Anderluck-Julen 4.92 24 - 3 4 - 12.5% 29.2% 2 - - 1 50.0% 3 - 1 1 66.7% 3 - 1 - 33.3% 3 - - 2 66.7% 2 - - - - 3 - - - - 3 - - - - 5 - 1 - 20.0%
Bueno-Robin 4.10 10 - 2 - - 20.0% 20.0% 2 - - - - 1 - 1 - 100.0% 2 - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - 100.0% 2 - - - -

Cool Fitness-Aratz 4.71 14 2 3 2 14.3% 35.7% 50.0% 1 - 1 - 100.0% 2 - 1 1 100.0% 2 1 - - 50.0% 2 - - - - 1 - - - - 2 - - 1 50.0% 2 1 - - 50.0% 2 - 1 - 50.0%
CRB-Benny 4.79 24 - 4 6 - 16.7% 41.7% 2 - 1 - 50.0% 2 - - - - 3 - - 1 33.3% 4 - - 1 25.0% 3 - 2 - 66.7% 3 - - 2 66.7% 5 - 1 2 60.0% 2 - - - -

Douglas-Kubala 4.54 13 5 2 1 38.5% 53.8% 61.5% 1 1 - - 100.0% 2 - 1 1 100.0% 2 1 - - 50.0% 1 - 1 - 100.0% 2 2 - - 100.0% 2 1 - - 50.0% 2 - - - - 1 - - - -
El Barba-Manu 4.25 12 1 - 1 8.3% 8.3% 16.7% 1 - - 1 100.0% 2 - - - - 2 - - - - 2 1 - - 50.0% 1 - - - - 2 - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - - -
El Barba-Robin 1.00 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - -
Goixerri-Flores 3.92 13 5 - 1 38.5% 38.5% 46.2% 3 1 - 1 66.7% 2 2 - - 100.0% 1 1 - - 100.0% 1 - - - - 2 1 - - 50.0% 2 - - - - 1 - - - - 1 - - - -

Ikeda-Ben 4.21 14 2 - 2 14.3% 14.3% 28.6% 2 - - - - 2 1 - - 50.0% 2 1 - - 50.0% 2 - - - - 2 - - 1 50.0% 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 100.0% 2 - - - -
Inaki-Bradley 4.50 14 2 2 3 14.3% 28.6% 50.0% 2 - - 1 50.0% 1 - - - - 2 1 - - 50.0% 2 - - 2 100.0% 2 - 2 - 100.0% 2 - - - - 1 1 - - 100.0% 2 - - - -

Jairo-Tennessee 4.13 15 3 3 2 20.0% 40.0% 53.3% 3 - 1 1 66.7% 2 - - - - 1 1 - - 100.0% 2 1 1 - 100.0% 2 - - - - 2 1 - - 50.0% 2 - 1 1 100.0% 1 - - - -
Jeden-Manny 4.83 24 2 3 2 8.3% 20.8% 29.2% 2 - - - - 3 - 1 2 100.0% 2 - - - - 3 - 1 - 33.3% 4 1 1 - 50.0% 3 - - - - 4 - - - - 3 1 - - 33.3%
Juice-Nicolas 4.43 14 2 2 - 14.3% 28.6% 28.6% 2 - 1 - 50.0% 2 1 - - 50.0% 2 1 - - 50.0% 1 - - - - 2 - - - - 1 - - - - 2 - 1 - 50.0% 2 - - - -

MoACrank


